TIMEPLAN VAR 2024

MANDAG MANDAG MANDAG MANDAG

1700 LVZAS o [O)ES 1710 1700 KLASSISKJAZZ AW 1645 RelUamp=zate
1745 QRUWASHRI= CSl 1740 1745 1 KLASSE (GRP 1) 1730 HNEAEE

1745 FAWCEIE RV 1750 1745 1735 NelVimi=z ek

1830 ofsI 1820 1830 1820 NI =]

X JAZZ VG3+ ADV 1825 1830 1835

1935 o] 1855 1930 1920

1940 FAWNEIEQYckIW-\s\VAl 1910 1930 1935

2040 (ofs{I 2010 2030 2020

PV STEPP VGS (ADV) 2030- 2030 2035 ZUMBA

2130 oI 2130 2130 2135 LJR
TIRSDAG TIRSDAG TIRSDAG TIRSDAG

WO JAZZ 4. KLASSE W4l DANSMIX 3 (GRP 1) 1630 1630

1745 AW B¥ZE3M SMABARN 5 AR MS 1715 1730

1750 PRIV =N 1750  KLASSISKJAZZ MS 1715 1720

1835 A\ 1835 1.KLASSE (GRP 2) 1830 1820

1840  JAZZ/SHOW 13+ 1840 EISFEANES 1830 STEPP 12+ 1835 NelH==V\=NE

1925 MS 1910 AW 1915 | (BEG/INTER). oMLV DANSEKOMPANI.

1930  KLASSISK 8. KLASSE 1930 1925 VOKSEN KLASSISK 1925 Nll=lz[0]=AY/efs]

2030 M/TASPISS PREP AJT 2015 2025 AW | 2025 ET

2030 2035 2030  LATIN

2130 2120 2130 ET



1700
1730

1735
1820

1820
1920

1925
2010

2015
2115

1645
1730

1735
1820

1825
1925

1925
2025

2030
2115

ONSDAG
JAZZ 3. KLASSE 1700
MWW 1730
KLASSISK 1735
3. KLASSE NN 1520
HIPHOP 12+ 1825
ET 1855
KLASSISK 8 1925
(8KLASSE)  LJR 2010
MODERNE 13
ASS

1700
1730
KLASSISK 5. 1735
KLASSE. ASS REEWY
KLASSISK 10 1830
AJT 1915
JAZZ 15+ 1915
ASS 2000

STEPP 15+

ASS/CSI
FREDAG

ONSDAG

KLASSISKJAZZ 2
(GRP 1)

AW

STEPP 2 & 3 KLASSE
AW

KLASSISK 7. KLASSE
ASS

TORSDAG

DANSMIX 1
SMABARN 3 AR. ASS

STEPP 5 & 6 KLASSE
ASS

FREDAG

1830
1915

1615
1700

1735
1820

(GRP 2)

ONSDAG

KLASSISKJAZZ 2
LJR

TORSDAG

FREDAG

1645
1800

1800
1915

1915
2030

2030
2115

1745
1830

1835
1935

1925
2025

2030
2130

1600
1645

1645
1745

ONSDAG

KLASSISK VG3+

M/TASPISS.

KLASSISK 10 M/TA
TASPISS. csl

PAS DE DEUX

AJT

(O]

TORSDAG

KLASSISK

3. KLASSE LJR

KLASSISK VGS REP
LJR

FREDAG

STRETCH/STYRKE
ASS

KOMPANI

1
'

1730
1800

1805
1905

1925
2025

2030
2115

1730
1830

1820
1920

1940
2025

2030
2130

1600
1700

1700
1800

ONSDAG
DANSMIX 3 (GRP 2)

SMABARN 5 AR ASS

14 + 15+
ASS

JAZZ - LYRISK JAZZ
VGS AW

AW

TORSDAG

MODERNE VGS
TMM

JAZZ - SHOWJAZZ

VGS LJR

ZUMBA

FREDAG

OPERAENS
DANSEKOMPANI.






